
Peacham, VT 
Town Hall Renovation 

 
April 10. 2025, April 15, 2025, April 16, 2025 
Participants at pre-bid meetings: 4 April, 8 April, April 14. 
Contacts for updates/revisions. 
 
 

Jill Korcoulis 
Construction Summary of NH/Maine/VT, Inc. 
734 Chestnut Street 
Manchester NH 03104 
(800-321-8856) (603-627-8856) 
www.constructionsummary.com 

jill@constructionsummary.com 

William J. Graves 
GRAVES BUILDERS 
P.O. Box 128, 329 Cloud Brook Road 
Barnet, VT 05821 
802-633-2579 Tele 
802-633-4631 Fax 

wjgraves.builders@myfairpoint.net 

ConstructConnect 
Samantha Lewis  
513.458.5910 

content@constructconnect.com 

Brad Fontaine 
CFW Electric 
802.684.2157 

bradley@cfwelectric.com 

Kevin Lord 
EF Wall & Associates 
131 South Main Street 
PO Box 259 
Barre, VT  05641 
T (802) 479-1013 
F (802) 479-1019 
www.efwall.com  
 

klord@efwall.com 
 

George Ruggles, Larry Ruggles 
Ruggco, Inc. 
802 274-2478 
 

ruggcoinc@gmail.com 

Tony Nutbrown, Bill Graves 
Tony Nutbrown Enterprise 
802 777-8075 

nutbrown376@icloud.com 
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Robert Lawson 
RNLP&H LLC 
802 5350128 

RNLPHLLC@yahoo.com 

Blanely Jenkins, II 
Blake Jenkins Painting, Inc. 
802 473-6386steel.com 

bjenkinspainting@outlook.com 

Craig Demers 
Delair’s Carpet & Flooring 
802 535-9580 

info@flooringvt.com 

Ryan Rowden 
Robco Steel 
802.274.0460 

ryan@robcosteel.com 

Derek Fenoff 
Kirk Fenoff & Son 
502.535.0109 

djfenoff89@gmail.com 

Ray Richard 
Pierce Electrical Contractor 
(802)745-8897 Cell 
(802)424-1052 Office 
 

ray@pierceelectricvt.com 
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